
 

CLASS 9 DATESHEET FOR MID TERM EXAMS 

      

   
VENUE  

DAY & DATE SUBJECT TIMING 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

Monday 4
th

 Dec 2017 Math Paper 1 7:40 – 9:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

Monday 4
th

 Dec 2017 Math Paper 2 9:40 – 11:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

 
Tuesday 5

th
 Dec 2017 English Literature 7:40 – 10:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

 
Wednesday 6

th
 Dec 2017 Urdu A (Paper 1) 7:40 – 9:40 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

Wednesday 6
th

 Dec 2017 Urdu B (Paper 1) 7:40 – 9:40 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

Wednesday 6
th

 Dec 2017 History 10:10 – 12:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

 
Thursday 7

th
 Dec 2017 Kangaroo ICT 7:40 – 9:10 9A 

Thursday 7
th

 Dec 2017 Physics 9:30 – 12:15 9A 9B 9C 9D 9D 

 
Friday 8

th
 Dec 2017 Islamiyat Paper 1 7:40 – 9:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

Friday 8
th

 Dec 2017 Islamiyat Paper 2 9:40 – 11:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

Friday 8
th

 Dec 2017 ICT Practical Exam 12:45 – 2:15 Senior IT LAB 

 
Monday 11th Dec 2017 English Language Paper 1 7:40 – 9:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

Monday 11th Dec 2017 Urdu A (Paper 2) 9:40 – 11:40 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

Monday 11th Dec 2017 Urdu B (Paper 2) 9:40 – 11:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

 
Tuesday 12th Dec 2017 Geography 7:40 – 9:20 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

 
Wednesday 13th Dec 2017 Chemistry 7:40 – 9:50 9A 9B 9C 9D 9D 

Wednesday 13th Dec 2017 Economics 7:40 – 9:10 X X X 9D 9E 

 
Thursday 14th Dec 2017 English Language Paper 2 7:40 – 9:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

 
Friday 15th Dec 2017 Biology 7:40 – 10:10 9A 9B 9C 9D 9D 

 
Monday 18th Dec 2017 World Affairs 7:40 – 9:40 9A 9B 9C 9D 9E 

 
Tuesday 19th Dec 2017 Art Paper 1 7:40 – 11:40 Senior Art Room 

 
Wednesday 20th Dec 2017 IT Theory 7:40 – 8:40 9A and 9B (17 ICT students in each class) 

Wednesday 20th Dec 2017 Ad Math 9:10 – 10:55 All Ad Math Students should be in 9D 

 
Thursday 21st Dec 2017 Art Paper 2 7:40 – 11:40 Senior Art Room 

 
Friday 22nd Dec 2017 Sociology 9:40 – 11:10 X X X 9E 9E 

 

IMPORTANT NOTE – URDU SYLLABUS B STUDENTS SHOULD STAY IN THEIR OWN SECTIONS 


